
TERM DATES  

2026-2027 
 

Autumn term 2026 

 

Staff development day Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Staff development day Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Start of term Thursday 3rd September 

Half term 26th October - 30th October 2026 

Staff development day Thursday 19th November 2026 

Staff development day  Friday 20th November 2026 

End of term Thursday 17th December 2026* 

 

Spring term 2027 

 

Staff development day Monday 4th January 2027 

Staff development day Tuesday 5th January 2027 

Start of term Wednesday 6th January 2027 

Half term Monday 15th - Friday 19th February 2027 

End of term Thursday 25th March 2027* 

 

Summer term 2027 

 

Start of term Monday 12th April 2027 

May bank holiday Monday 3rd May 2027 

Half term Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 2027 

Staff development day Friday 25th June 2027 

End of term Thursday 22nd July 2027* 

 

*Note that the end of term finishes earlier, EYFS and KS1 finish at 13:15, whilst KS2 finish at 13:30. 

There is no afternoon nursery session.  


